
    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 17 Mens 15/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team  17 Mens 15/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team  17 Mens 15/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team  17 Mens 15/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team     
    
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. City of Liverpool  A       Co Liverpool   3:37.63     
   Thomas Barton     52.74     25.90    26.84 
   Fraser Minnican     54.20     25.67    28.53 
   Robert Weighill     55.07     26.18    28.89 
   Samuel West     55.62     26.93    28.69 
2. City of Manchester A       Co Manch Aq   3:37.65     
   Sam Horrocks     53.32     25.66    27.66 
   Samuel Davies     55.20     26.74    28.46 
   Joe Elwood     54.96     25.95    29.01 
   Shaun Muscroft     54.17     26.14    28.03 
3. Bolton Metro A       Bolton Metro   3:40.68     
   Christian Lawless     55.13     26.53    28.60 
   Thomas Gibbs     55.50     26.23    29.27 
   Christian Peyton     53.77     25.45    28.32 
   Theodore Pender     56.28     27.41    28.87 
4. Stockport Metro       Stockport Mo   3:45.47     
   Ben Wood     55.37     26.84    28.53 
   Oliver Simpson     57.17     26.99    30.18 
   Robert Bailey     56.07     26.66    29.41 
   Lewis Robinson     56.86     26.94    29.92 
5. Wigan Best       Wigan BEST   3:47.39     
   Dominic Suggitt     55.44     26.04    29.40 
   Dalton Reid     57.32     26.93    30.39 
   Andrew Plummer     55.84     26.07    29.77 
   Lucas Arrona     58.79     27.69    31.10 
6. City of Liverpool  B       Co Liverpool   3:50.32     
   Jack Scott     56.35     27.35    29.00 
   Jack Lewis     57.99     27.63    30.36 
   James Burke     57.99     27.00    30.99 
   Antony Evitts     57.99     27.25    30.74 
7. City of Manchester B       Co Manch Aq   3:51.15     
   Bradley Ratcliffe     56.25     26.52    29.73 
   Adam Walker     56.51     26.88    29.63 
   Jack Hedges     58.67     27.98    30.69 
   Xander O'Neill     59.72     28.06    31.66 
8. Blackpool Aquatics       Blackpool Aq   3:53.72     
   Adam Fawl     55.95     26.71    29.24 
   Stephen Marshall     58.60     28.43    30.17 
   Ryan Kerr   1.01.98     29.89    32.09 
   Cameron Austin     57.19     27.62    29.57 
9. Swim Trafford       SwimTrafford   3:54.41     
   James Simpson     57.95     27.85    30.10 
  Robbie Christopherson     59.67     28.45    31.22 
   James Baugh     58.85     28.03    30.82 
   Dominick Penfold     57.94     27.96    29.98 
10. Bolton Metro B       Bolton Metro   3:55.36     
   Rajan Bharaj     58.70     28.07    30.63 
   Samuel Atkinson     58.42     27.70    30.72 
   Nathan Oxborrow     59.22     28.83    30.39 
   Patrick Pender     59.02     28.10    30.92 
11. Satellite       Satellite   3:58.99     
   Thomas Arkle   1.00.07     28.74    31.33 
   Patrick Devaney   1.02.82     29.43    33.39 
   Matthew Profitt     59.63     28.93    30.70 
   Thomas Guillon     56.47     27.27    29.20 
12. Warrington Warriors       Warrington W   3:59.51     
   Michael Ross     58.66     28.45    30.21 
   Andrew McClay   1.02.76     30.33    32.43 
   Brendan Spencer     55.45     26.03    29.42 
   Matthew Domville   1.02.64     29.95    32.69 
13. Pioneer 79       Pioneer 79   4:05.15     
   John McKavett     58.91     27.76    31.15 
   Connor Makin   1.00.54     28.71    31.83 
   Thomas Gilroy   1.04.05     29.05    35.00 
   Albert Hadcock   1.01.65     29.73    31.92 
 

 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENT 18 Womens 15/18 Yrs 800m Freestyle EVENT 18 Womens 15/18 Yrs 800m Freestyle EVENT 18 Womens 15/18 Yrs 800m Freestyle EVENT 18 Womens 15/18 Yrs 800m Freestyle Team    Team    Team    Team        
    
Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. City of Manchester A       Co Manch Aq   8:32.59     
   Lauren Quigley   2.07.42     29.14    32.20 
          33.11    32.97 
   Jessica Lloyd   2.09.37     30.01    33.03 
          33.64    32.69 
   Victoria Garlick   2.09.37     29.76    32.98 
          33.84    32.79 
   Emma Saunders   2.06.43     29.15    32.16 
          32.59    32.53 
2. City of Manchester B       Co Manch Aq   8:57.68     
   Lauren Toms   2.13.26     30.44    33.64 
          34.69    34.49 
   Shannon Brealey   2.17.18     30.61    34.38 
          36.19    36.00 
   Lucy Grainge   2.15.51     30.30    34.07 
          35.52    35.62 
   Jessica Fullalove   2.11.73     29.60    33.85 
          34.29    33.99 
 

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 19 FINAL OF  19 FINAL OF  19 FINAL OF  19 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 1 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford   4:05.62         
 50m    27.99 100m    59.01 150m  1:30.95 200m  2:03.07 250m  2:33.92 300m  3:04.99 350m  3:35.27 400m  4:05.62 
2. Shaun Muscroft 16/02/96 Co Manch Aq   4:11.02         
 50m    28.53 100m    59.34 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:03.56 250m  2:35.97 300m  3:07.84 350m  3:39.90 400m  4:11.02 
3. Thomas Nelson 11/01/96 Wirral Metro   4:16.46         
 
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.66 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:07.48 250m  2:39.72 300m  3:12.11 350m  3:44.63 400m  4:16.46 
4. Jake Connor 09/10/96 Co Liverpool   4:19.05         
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.98 150m  1:36.47 200m  2:09.77 250m  2:42.82 300m  3:15.53 350m  3:47.52 400m  4:19.05 
5. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool   4:22.54         
 50m    29.08 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:34.51 200m  2:07.81 250m  2:40.83 300m  3:14.70 350m  3:49.01 400m  4:22.54 
6. Joseph Whiteside 05/02/96 Southport   4:22.96         
 50m    29.41 100m  1:01.25 150m  1:34.08 200m  2:07.46 250m  2:41.19 300m  3:15.58 350m  3:49.98 400m  4:22.96 
7. James Edwards 27/01/97 Stockport Mo   4:23.87         
 50m    29.96 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:35.66 200m  2:09.44 250m  2:42.95 300m  3:16.88 350m  3:50.80 400m  4:23.87 
8. Robbie Christopherson 02/06/96 SwimTrafford   4:37.92         
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:15.80 250m  2:51.13 300m  3:26.86 350m  4:02.46 400m  4:37.92 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 20 FINAL OF  20 FINAL OF  20 FINAL OF  20 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 1 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle       1 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle          
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Alex Dunk 22/05/95 Prescot    4:01.04         
 50m    26.57 100m    56.30 150m  1:26.41 200m  1:57.46 250m  2:28.39 300m  3:00.08 350m  3:30.90 400m  4:01.04 
2. Thomas Barton 22/04/94 Co Liverpool   4:11.27                   
 50m    27.44 100m    57.41 150m  1:28.74 200m  2:00.69 250m  2:32.42 300m  3:05.06 350m  3:38.21 400m  4:11.27 
3. Thomas Young 03/05/91 Co Manch Aq   4:56.02         
 50m    32.07 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:46.58 200m  2:25.92 250m  3:03.41 300m  3:41.92 350m  4:18.90 400m  4:56.02 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 21 FINAL OF  21 FINAL OF  21 FINAL OF  21 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 2 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   2 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   2 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   2 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Georgina Evans 03/10/96 Co Liverpool   1:11.47            34.00 
2. Laura Kinley 27/04/96 Io Man   1:12.24            34.84 
3. Rebecca Swales 01/03/96 Preston   1:12.34            34.38 
4. Jasmin Hamer 17/03/96 Wigan BEST   1:17.77            36.34 
5. Jade Legall 06/02/97 Co Liverpool   1:18.33            37.15 
6. Stephanie Brew 19/12/96 Io Man   1:21.23            38.42 
7. Katie Sutton 01/02/96 Alsager   1:21.66            37.95 
8. Melanie Rowland 13/12/95 Bebington   1:21.81            38.29 
 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EEEEVENTVENTVENTVENT 22 FINAL OF  22 FINAL OF  22 FINAL OF  22 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 2 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 2 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 2 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 2 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke    
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Charlotte Bradbury 27/05/95 Co Liverpool   1:11.32            34.39 
2. Shannon Loder 09/09/94 Blackpool Aq   1:14.41            35.03 
3. Laura Hyland 12/04/94 Southport   1:15.83            35.02 
4. Grace Newlands 11/07/94 Cockermouth   1:15.96            36.03 
5. Jessica Chadwick 29/12/94 Preston   1:16.04            36.63 
6. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq   1:21.21            37.86 
7. Charlotte Britland 02/02/94 Pioneer 79   1:22.74            38.51 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 23 FINAL OF  23 FINAL OF  23 FINAL OF  23 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 3 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly       3 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly       3 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly       3 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq   2:05.23            28.55  1:00.80  1:32.51 
2. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford   2:12.66            29.63  1:04.11  1:38.26 
3. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool   2:14.22            30.05  1:04.25  1:39.52 
4. Harry Pickering 24/03/97 Wirral Metro   2:18.29            30.21  1:05.78  1:42.80 
5. Robert Hilton 17/10/96 Co Liverpool   2:24.24            32.06  1:08.07  1:45.88 
6. James Baugh 10/03/96 SwimTrafford   2:25.93            31.10  1:07.81  1:46.70 
7. Oliver Simpson 02/11/96 Stockport Mo   2:27.12            30.82  1:07.14  1:46.11 
 

EEEEVENTVENTVENTVENT 24 FINAL OF  24 FINAL OF  24 FINAL OF  24 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 3 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     3 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     3 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly     3 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly        
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Adam Fawl 20/07/94 Blackpool Aq   2:08.59            28.04  1:01.11  1:35.03 
2. Jack Scott 05/11/94 Co Liverpool   2:10.26            28.93  1:02.14  1:35.67 
3. Ben Wood 14/09/94 Stockport Mo   2:14.48            30.33  1:03.82  1:38.63 
4. Elliot Bloor 18/09/94 Crewe Flyers   2:19.76            30.33  1:04.33  1:41.73 
5. Xander O'Neill 09/03/95 Co Manch Aq   2:22.17            30.56  1:06.51  1:43.79 
6. Brendan Spencer 02/03/95 Warrington W   2:25.55            28.30  1:04.69  1:45.29 
  Simon Williams 28/06/94 Prescot  DQ T-3L        
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 25 FINAL OF  25 FINAL OF  25 FINAL OF  25 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 4 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle      4 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle      4 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle      4 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Freestyle         
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Katie Jepson 08/11/96 Preston   2:08.86            30.52  1:03.56  1:36.80 
2. Chloe Waddell 22/01/97 SwimTrafford   2:09.73            30.87  1:04.30  1:37.53 
3. Leah Peploe 15/12/96 Bolton Metro   2:10.11            30.31  1:03.42  1:37.12 
4. Alexandra Riach 02/04/96 Stockport Mo   2:13.14            30.87  1:04.28  1:38.95 
5. Niamh Ryan 06/12/96 Co Manch Aq   2:13.81            30.29  1:04.05  1:38.95 
6. Alice Melling 03/02/96 Wirral Metro   2:14.39            30.96  1:04.69  1:40.05 
7. Lauren Smith 21/09/96 Warrington W   2:18.71            32.00  1:07.22  1:43.44 
  Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq  DQ ST-        
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 26 FINAL OF  26 FINAL OF  26 FINAL OF  26 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 4 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    4 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    4 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    4 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle       
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Emma Saunders 30/07/94 Co Manch Aq   2:05.03            29.78  1:02.42  1:34.40 
2. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq   2:05.44            29.50  1:01.50  1:33.67 
3. Victoria Garlick 29/07/94 Co Manch Aq   2:05.46            29.64  1:02.23  1:34.76 
4. Jessica Lloyd 14/03/95 Co Manch Aq   2:07.02            29.83  1:02.37  1:34.75 
5. Megan Coppack 29/03/95 Wirral Metro   2:08.15            30.01  1:02.56  1:35.37 
6. Victoria Cunningham 28/05/94 Winsford   2:09.29            30.43  1:03.54  1:36.93 
7. Lucy Swithenbank 19/02/94 Aquabears   2:10.49            30.93  1:04.14  1:37.64 
8. Martha Hirst 18/01/95 Preston   2:10.82            31.49  1:04.65  1:38.29 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 27 FINAL OF  27 FINAL OF  27 FINAL OF  27 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 5 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     5 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     5 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     5 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Adam Ravenscroft 10/05/97 Warrington W     31.78         
2. Samuel Timpany 02/09/96 Carnforth     32.27         
3. Thomas Arkle 22/09/96 Satellite     33.03         
4. James Simpson 11/10/95 SwimTrafford     33.87         
5. Guy Davies 25/10/96 Io Man     33.96         
6. Harry Murphy 09/05/97 Preston     34.51         
7. Robbie Christopherson 02/06/96 SwimTrafford     34.65         
 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 28 FINAL OF  28 FINAL OF  28 FINAL OF  28 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 5 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   5 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   5 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke   5 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke      
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Christopher Steeples 09/06/92 Co Manch Aq     29.80         
2. Matthew Nicholson 01/07/91 Carlisle Aq     30.35         
3. Jack Barker 10/03/95 Carlisle Aq     30.46         
4. Kyle Boyek 26/09/92 Co Manch Aq     31.54         
5. Jordan Naylor 09/08/87 Co Salford     31.63         
6. Philip Evans 02/04/94 Wigan BEST     32.03         
7. Thomas Barton 22/04/94 Co Liverpool     32.06         
8. James Flaherty 10/01/93 Halton     32.49         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 29 FINAL OF  29 FINAL OF  29 FINAL OF  29 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 6 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Backstroke      6 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Backstroke      6 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Backstroke      6 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Backstroke         
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq     29.21         
2. Lucy Doherty 08/03/96 Co Liverpool     30.71         
3. Catherine Parker 04/08/95 Warrington W     31.00         
4. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST     32.00         
5. Sarah Jervis 10/01/96 Northwich     32.04         
6. Nicola Ball 27/01/96 Wirral Metro     32.60         
7. Isobel Woollons 24/10/96 Wirral Metro     32.64         
8. Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth     32.72         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 30 FINAL OF  30 FINAL OF  30 FINAL OF  30 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 6 Girls 1 6 Girls 1 6 Girls 1 6 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   7 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   7 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   7 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke       
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq     29.13         
2. Victoria Hevey 11/01/93 Ulverston     31.35         
3. Jennifer Budden 24/01/93 Co Manch Aq     31.76         
4. Stephanie Spencer 07/04/95 Carnforth     31.90         
5. Jessica Thorpe 15/07/94 Wigan BEST     32.33         
6. Chloe Maund 27/05/94 Northwich     33.94         
7. Charlotte Britland 02/02/94 Pioneer 79     34.60         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 31 FINAL OF  31 FINAL OF  31 FINAL OF  31 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 7 Boys 15/16 Yrs 4 7 Boys 15/16 Yrs 4 7 Boys 15/16 Yrs 4 7 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m IM             00m IM             00m IM             00m IM                 
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq   4:41.49         
 50m    29.25 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:37.67 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:54.46 300m  3:36.44 350m  4:09.72 400m  4:41.49 
2. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool   4:47.43         
 50m    29.62 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:41.27 200m  2:17.85 250m  2:58.66 300m  3:40.61 350m  4:14.62 400m  4:47.43 
3. Jack Smith 16/09/95 Preston   4:52.86         
 50m    30.41 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:25.70 250m  3:04.13 300m  3:44.27 350m  4:18.69 400m  4:52.86 
4. Christian Peyton 10/07/95 Bolton Metro   4:55.65         
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:44.61 200m  2:22.47 250m  3:04.94 300m  3:47.86 350m  4:22.79 400m  4:55.65 
5. Robbie Christopherson 02/06/96 SwimTrafford   4:55.71         
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:46.77 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:07.16 300m  3:48.68 350m  4:23.20 400m  4:55.71 
6. Thomas Nelson 11/01/96 Wirral Metro   4:56.34         
 50m    31.93 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:50.99 350m  4:24.33 400m  4:56.34 
7. Michael Ross 30/12/95 Warrington W   4:58.19         
 50m    31.58 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:24.70 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:50.49 350m  4:25.27 400m  4:58.19 
  Ben Buckley 21/10/95 Crewe Flyers DQ SL-5L     
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 32 FINAL OF  32 FINAL OF  32 FINAL OF  32 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 7 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m IM            7 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m IM            7 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m IM            7 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 400m IM               
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jordan Theaker 20/11/93 Preston   4:41.45         
 50m    28.17 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:38.15 200m  2:14.03 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:35.35 350m  4:09.17 400m  4:41.45 
2. Adam Walker 03/03/94 Co Manch Aq   5:00.21         
 50m    29.48 100m  1:04.17 150m  1:44.17 200m  2:23.83 250m  3:06.34 300m  3:49.79 350m  4:26.47 400m  5:00.21 
 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 33 FINAL OF  33 FINAL OF  33 FINAL OF  33 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 8 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m But 8 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m But 8 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m But 8 Girls 15/16 Yrs 100m Butterfly     terfly     terfly     terfly         
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia Barton 04/11/95 Preston   1:02.90            29.77 
2. Isabella Centeleghe 01/05/96 Satellite   1:04.42            29.69 
3. Leah Evans 23/08/96 Warrington W   1:04.89            30.36 
4. Alexandra Riach 02/04/96 Stockport Mo   1:05.51            30.78 
5. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 Io Man   1:06.20            30.59 
6. Lucy Davis 10/11/96 Preston   1:06.77            31.07 
7. Francesca Chiappe 24/09/96 Co Salford   1:06.98            31.58 
8. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST   1:07.11            31.16 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 34 FINAL OF  34 FINAL OF  34 FINAL OF  34 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 8 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    8 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    8 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly    8 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly       
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Ashleigh Dale 20/04/94 Barrow   1:06.11            30.94 
2. Megan Coppack 29/03/95 Wirral Metro   1:07.57            31.46 
3. Jennifer Budden 24/01/93 Co Manch Aq   1:07.88            31.65 
4. Kimberley Robinson 18/05/95 Stockport Mo   1:08.37            31.91 
5. Jodie Reynolds 25/03/95 Co Salford   1:11.01            33.03 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 35  35  35  35 FINAL OF FINAL OF FINAL OF FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 9 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke      9 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke      9 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke      9 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Oliver Smith 17/06/96 Cockermouth   1:00.42            28.98 
2. Ciaran Beard-Jones 17/07/95 Stockport Mo   1:01.90            29.88 
3. Theodore Pender 02/07/95 Bolton Metro   1:02.70            30.44 
4. Jordan Macdonald 03/03/97 Southport   1:03.12            30.26 
5. Lewis Robinson 13/03/97 Stockport Mo   1:03.21            31.12 
6. Michael Ross 30/12/95 Warrington W   1:03.85            30.90 
7. Fraser Minnican 27/09/95 Co Liverpool   1:05.72            31.34 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 36 FINAL OF  36 FINAL OF  36 FINAL OF  36 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 9 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    9 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    9 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    9 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke       
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Luke Wood 19/03/91 Co Salford     57.64            27.98 
2. Sam Horrocks 15/01/94 Co Manch Aq     58.45            28.14 
3. Grant Quigley 18/05/93 Co Manch Aq   1:00.41            28.74 
4. Joe Elwood 30/09/93 Co Manch Aq   1:01.10            28.75 
5. Austin Wilson 15/01/95 Ulverston   1:01.31            30.09 
6. Samuel Pickford 26/10/94 Alsager   1:01.70            29.33 
7. Marcus Tyson 12/12/92 Alsager   1:01.86            29.99 
8. Dominic Suggitt 14/11/94 Wigan BEST   1:02.66            30.21 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 37 FINAL OF  37 FINAL OF  37 FINAL OF  37 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 10 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m IM             10 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m IM             10 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m IM             10 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m IM                
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Swales 01/03/96 Preston   2:22.79            34.01  1:11.48  1:50.38 
2. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 Io Man   2:26.67            31.17  1:10.63  1:53.37 
3. Katie Bennett 18/08/95 Satellite   2:27.92            31.91  1:09.25  1:53.62 
4. Leah Evans 23/08/96 Warrington W   2:29.25            30.94  1:09.02  1:54.14 
5. Florie McLeish 10/10/95 Blackpool Aq   2:30.33            32.10  1:10.46  1:55.06 
6. Jasmin Hamer 17/03/96 Wigan BEST   2:31.31            32.96  1:13.49  1:55.26 
7. Nicola Ball 27/01/96 Wirral Metro   2:32.47            32.53  1:10.71  1:57.70 
8. Grace Morley 12/08/96 Wigan BEST   2:38.59            31.87  1:11.50  2:01.23 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 38 FINAL OF  38 FINAL OF  38 FINAL OF  38 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 10 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM           10 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM           10 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM           10 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM              
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jessica Chadwick 29/12/94 Preston   2:26.14            32.59  1:12.61  1:52.75 
2. Lucy Swithenbank 19/02/94 Aquabears   2:26.17            31.71  1:09.32  1:53.98 
3. Grace Newlands 11/07/94 Cockermouth   2:31.33            34.00  1:12.74  1:55.32 
 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 39 FINAL OF  39 FINAL OF  39 FINAL OF  39 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 11 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    11 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    11 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    11 Boys 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jack Lewis 26/10/95 Co Liverpool   2:29.94            33.93  1:12.14  1:50.76 
2. Lucas Arrona 14/04/96 Wigan BEST   2:33.47            34.39  1:13.54  1:53.87 
3. Adam Ravenscroft 10/05/97 Warrington W   2:34.18            35.79  1:14.84  1:55.10 
4. Guy Davies 25/10/96 Io Man   2:37.03            35.10  1:15.41  1:56.05 
5. Robbie Christopherson 02/06/96 SwimTrafford   2:40.02            35.34  1:16.50  1:58.16 
6. Thomas Arkle 22/09/96 Satellite   2:40.47            35.21  1:15.33  1:57.59 
7. James Simpson 11/10/95 SwimTrafford   2:46.40            36.59  1:18.78  2:02.83 
  Jack Smith 16/09/95 Preston DQ SL-1L        
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 40 FINAL OF  40 FINAL OF  40 FINAL OF  40 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 11 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  11 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  11 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  11 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke     
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Christopher Steeples 09/06/92 Co Manch Aq   2:23.13            32.20  1:08.62  1:45.80 
2. Jack Barker 10/03/95 Carlisle Aq   2:30.59            34.19  1:14.00  1:52.66 
3. John Blain 13/09/92 Barrow   2:37.13            34.70  1:14.72  1:56.11 
4. Robert Bailey 14/03/95 Stockport Mo   2:38.57            35.44  1:14.71  1:56.75 
5. Philip Evans 02/04/94 Wigan BEST   2:39.25            33.90  1:14.33  1:56.98 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 41 FINAL OF  41 FINAL OF  41 FINAL OF  41 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 12 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle       12 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle       12 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle       12 Girls 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Atkinson 29/11/96 Io Man     27.29         
2. Laura Kinley 27/04/96 Io Man     27.98         
3. Francesca Chiappe 24/09/96 Co Salford     28.12         
4. Isabella Centeleghe 01/05/96 Satellite     28.14         
5. Katie Nightingale 11/02/97 Co Salford     28.64         
6. Philippa Doyle 27/03/97 Wirral Metro     28.88         
7. Kerry Holding 14/03/96 Burnley BOBC     28.91         
8. Anna Broadbent 11/10/95 Cockermouth     28.98         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 42 FINAL OF  42 FINAL OF  42 FINAL OF  42 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 12 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     12 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle        
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Jessica Lloyd 14/03/95 Co Manch Aq     26.59         
2. Rebecca Guy 15/08/92 Co Manch Aq     26.77         
3. Victoria Cunningham 28/05/94 Winsford     27.43         
4. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq     27.60         
5. Emma Saunders 30/07/94 Co Manch Aq     27.89         
6. Megan Coppack 29/03/95 Wirral Metro     28.36         
7. Jessica Thorpe 15/07/94 Wigan BEST     28.56         
8. Victoria Hevey 11/01/93 Ulverston     28.83         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 43 FINAL OF  43 FINAL OF  43 FINAL OF  43 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 13 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Butterfly        13 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Butterfly        13 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Butterfly        13 Boys 15/16 Yrs 50m Butterfly           
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Antony Evitts 28/12/95 Co Liverpool     27.12         
2. Cameron Austin 13/09/95 Blackpool Aq     27.18         
3. Bradley Ratcliffe 02/06/97 Co Manch Aq     27.40         
4. Thomas Guillon 10/01/96 Satellite     27.71         
5. Scott Munro-Benett 05/03/97 Ulverston     27.84         
6. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford     27.86         
7. Luke Pickles 18/08/95 Burnley BOBC     28.03         
8. Robert Weighill 18/05/96 Co Liverpool     30.02         
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 44 FINAL OF  44 FINAL OF  44 FINAL OF  44 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 13 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      13 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      13 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      13 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly         
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     
1. Sam Horrocks 15/01/94 Co Manch Aq     25.71         
2. Gary Johnson 20/08/87 Alsager     25.95         
3. Adam Fawl 20/07/94 Blackpool Aq     25.99         
4. Daniel Briggs 28/05/93 Co Manch Aq     26.05         
5. Austin Wilson 15/01/95 Ulverston     26.81         
6. Joe Elwood 30/09/93 Co Manch Aq     27.05         
7. Matthew Parks 15/06/93 Co Manch Aq     27.37         
8. Thomas Barton 22/04/94 Co Liverpool     27.52         
 



    2012 ASANWR Youth Championships 
                        (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

                            Saturday May 5th – Session 2 results 
                             Licensed Meet - No. NWR210 

        

 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 45 FINAL OF  45 FINAL OF  45 FINAL OF  45 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 14 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Back 14 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Back 14 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Back 14 Girls 15/16 Yrs 200m Backstroke    stroke    stroke    stroke        
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jessica Fullalove 27/07/96 Co Manch Aq   2:18.06            31.80  1:06.55  1:42.30 
2. Catherine Parker 04/08/95 Warrington W   2:19.95            32.86  1:08.72  1:44.82 
3. Georgia Barton 04/11/95 Preston   2:24.60            34.06  1:10.15  1:47.70 
4. Savanna Saunders 17/11/95 Co Salford   2:25.00            34.15  1:10.83  1:48.34 
5. Lucy Davis 10/11/96 Preston   2:26.27            34.48  1:11.66  1:49.04 
6. Lucy Doherty 08/03/96 Co Liverpool   2:27.57            32.73  1:09.38  1:47.85 
7. Isobel Woollons 24/10/96 Wirral Metro   2:27.94            34.88  1:12.54  1:50.73 
8. Jessica Jervis 24/04/97 Wirral Metro   2:28.29            34.59  1:12.08  1:50.62 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 46 FINAL OF  46 FINAL OF  46 FINAL OF  46 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 14 Girls 14 Girls 14 Girls 14 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   17 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   17 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke   17 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke      
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Lauren Quigley 28/02/95 Co Manch Aq   2:16.46            31.95  1:06.65  1:42.19 
2. Jennifer Budden 24/01/93 Co Manch Aq   2:26.20            34.36  1:11.89  1:49.53 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 47 FINAL OF  47 FINAL OF  47 FINAL OF  47 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 15 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle       15 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle       15 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle       15 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. William Harding 15/12/95 Wirral Metro     54.05            26.62 
2. Theodore Pender 02/07/95 Bolton Metro     54.57            26.38 
3. Shaun Muscroft 16/02/96 Co Manch Aq     54.98            27.07 
4. Robert Weighill 18/05/96 Co Liverpool     55.25            27.07 
5. Oliver Smith 17/06/96 Cockermouth     55.78            26.78 
6. Benjamin Kerry 16/08/96 Co Salford     56.89            27.82 
7. Ciaran Beard-Jones 17/07/95 Stockport Mo     57.12            27.88 
8. Jordan Macdonald 03/03/97 Southport     57.83            27.45 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 48 FINAL OF  48 FINAL OF  48 FINAL OF  48 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 15 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     15 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     15 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     15 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle        
    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 
1. Daniel Briggs 28/05/93 Co Manch Aq     53.10            26.31 
2. Grant Quigley 18/05/93 Co Manch Aq     53.11            26.20 
3. Matthew Parks 15/06/93 Co Manch Aq     53.29            26.16 
4. Thomas Barton 22/04/94 Co Liverpool     53.31            26.26 
5. Alex Dunk 22/02/95 Prescot     53.78            26.24 
6. Adam Frost 02/04/95 Knutsford     54.05            26.02 
7. Jordan Theaker 20/11/93 Preston     54.13            26.15 
8. Kyle Boyek 26/09/92 Co Manch Aq     54.32            26.04 
 


